WARRANTY DEED

4.

CO _{MIN} AND THE STATE OF THE ST	
KNOW AMERIEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That the MAGEE INVESTMENT COMPANY, (a Con	
under the laws of the State of Oklahoma, in consideration of the sum of three thousand	Dollars,
(\$ 3000.00) in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant, bar	
unto heirs and assigns, the	guin, sen und convey
H	o following described
real property and premises situate in Tulsa County, State of Oklahoma, to-wit:	
Lotal forty fand (44) forty fine (45) and forty in (46)	in block!
Hane 1 (3)	
	. The same was the same who was the same was
in Carlton Place Addition to the City of Tulsa, Oklahoma, according to the recorded plat thereof, toget	her with all the im-
provements thereon and the appurtenances thereunto belonging, and warrants the title to the same.	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said described premises unto the said grantee, his heirs and assigns for	
discharged of and from all former grants, charges, taxes, judg ments, mortgages and other leins and inco	imbrances of whatso-
ever unture.	
It is made the condition of this deed that the grantee,heirs and assigns, shall not use	the above described
property for other than residence purposes; that the grantee, heirs and assigns shall not	erect thereon a resi-
dence which shall cost less than the sum of Twe thousand Dollars; that	no part of said resi-
dence shall be within twenty feet of the avenue street line, nor shall	
Last heirs and assigns, erect a barn or garage thereon the rear line of which shall be more t	han fifteen feet from
Adley line.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said grantor has caused these presents to be signed in its name, by	its president and its
corporate seal to be affixed, attested by its secretary at Tulsa, Oklahoma, on this de	ıy of
THE MAGEE INVESTME	NT COMPANY,
A Corpora	
for fl By for 16 Was	eel.
PE Magal word	President.
Attest Secretary.	
	Arrival and the second
STATE OF OKLAHOMA,)	
Tulsa County,	17-1
Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State on this day	of February
	,to me known
to be the identical person who subscribed the name of the maker thereof to the foregoing instrument as its	Besiden Or
and acknowledged that he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and	
and voluntary act and deed of such corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth:	
1,50 16	
My commission expires	Notary Public.
MI COMMISSION CAPITES	
This instrument was filed for Record on the day of day of	, A. D., 191 <u></u> ,
at 2 o'clocksm. P	
steet Al Workley.	
By Deputy.	ISTER OF DEEDS.
an englander transporter and transporter and transporter and transporter and transporter and transporter af ex f eritivities	and the second of the second o